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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

Average Household Income $57,289 $65,091
Per Capita Income $24,707 $28,279

Median Household Income $44,640 $53,252

$150,000-$199,999 65 1.5% 91
$200,000+ 60 1.4% 75

$75,000-$99,999 643 15.2% 969
$100,000-$149,999 381 9.0% 520

$35,000-$49,999 677 16.0% 720
$50,000-$74,999 769 18.2% 793

$15,000-$24,999 609 14.4% 511
$25,000-$34,999 575 13.6% 465

Household 4,223 100% 4,607
<$15,000 444 10.5% 463

              2012               2017
Households by Income Number Percent Number

Average Household Size 2.32 2.30 -0.02 -0.17%

Households 4,223 4,607 384 1.76%
Median Age 37.6 38.1 0.5 0.26%

Summary 2012 2017 Change Annual Rate
Population 9,825 10,634 809 1.60%

81008 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012-2017 2012-2017

Household Income Profile
81008 (Pueblo)
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$26,576
$36,338
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

 

$200,000+ 0.0% 0.7% 2.3% 2.9% 1.5% 1.0%

$100,000- 3.9% 6.8% 10.5% 13.6% 13.6% 5.4%
$150,000- 0.0% 0.7% 1.7% 2.1% 2.2% 1.7%

$50,000-$74,999 14.5% 22.1% 21.4% 19.0% 17.1% 19.9%
$75,000-$99,999 4.3% 13.7% 19.3% 23.7% 16.9% 12.5%

$25,000-$34,999 17.4% 14.1% 11.9% 9.7% 10.8% 13.6%
$35,000-$49,999 20.8% 18.4% 15.5% 12.6% 14.3% 20.4%

<$15,000 24.2% 9.1% 8.1% 6.7% 11.5% 8.9%
$15,000-$24,999 15.0% 14.5% 9.4% 9.8% 12.2% 16.7%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $30,435 $43,840 $54,224 $62,354 $51,219 $41,506
Average HH $36,632 $52,712 $65,592 $72,036 $63,112 $52,831

$200,000+ 0 5 15 20 12 6

$100,000- 8 52 69 95 111 32
$150,000- 0 5 11 15 18 10

$50,000-$74,999 30 168 141 133 140 118
$75,000-$99,999 9 104 127 166 138 74

$25,000-$34,999 36 107 78 68 88 81
$35,000-$49,999 43 140 102 88 117 121

<$15,000 50 69 53 47 94 53
$15,000-$24,999 31 110 62 69 100 99

HH Income Base 207 760 658 701 818 594

81008 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81008 (Pueblo)
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$28,320
$40,275

75+
100%

17.0%
24.4%
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4.3%
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0.4%
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. 

 

$200,000+ 0.0% 0.7% 2.9% 3.2% 1.8% 1.2%

$100,000- 5.2% 9.0% 13.2% 16.2% 16.9% 7.3%
$150,000- 0.0% 0.8% 2.5% 2.6% 2.7% 2.1%

$50,000-$74,999 14.8% 21.8% 19.8% 17.0% 15.5% 18.9%
$75,000-$99,999 7.1% 20.9% 26.9% 31.0% 23.2% 18.1%

$25,000-$34,999 13.8% 10.1% 7.8% 6.5% 7.5% 10.2%
$35,000-$49,999 20.5% 17.0% 13.6% 10.7% 13.7% 20.7%

<$15,000 25.2% 8.7% 7.1% 5.9% 10.1% 8.9%
$15,000-$24,999 13.3% 10.9% 6.2% 6.8% 8.7% 12.6%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $32,815 $52,534 $67,386 $76,465 $64,068 $47,576
Average HH $39,161 $60,325 $76,714 $82,038 $72,433 $59,985

$200,000+ 0 6 20 22 16 9

$100,000- 11 75 91 112 153 55
$150,000- 0 7 17 18 24 16

$50,000-$74,999 31 181 137 117 140 142
$75,000-$99,999 15 173 186 214 210 136

$25,000-$34,999 29 84 54 45 68 77
$35,000-$49,999 43 141 94 74 124 156

<$15,000 53 72 49 41 91 67
$15,000-$24,999 28 90 43 47 79 95

HH Income Base 210 829 691 690 905 753

81008 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81008 (Pueblo)


